Position

Human Svcs Supervisor-E

Human Svcs Supervisor-E
Human Svcs Supervisor-U-E
Job Devel Spec I

Job Devel Spec I

Human Svcs Analyst |l

Job Devel Spec Il
Employment Services Spec I
Employment Services Spec I
Job Devel Spec II-U

Employment Services Spec I

Employment Services Spec II-U

Public Svcs Specialist

Employment Services Spec II-U

Job Devel Spec II-U

Comm Worker Il

Employment Services Spec II-U

Human Svcs Analyst |l

Comm Worker Il

Employment Services Spec II-U

Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Public Svcs Specialist

Human Svcs Analyst |l

Office Assistant Summer Intern

Other Positions Held County

Human Svcs
Supervisor-U-E

Election Volunteer
Worker

Office Assistant Il

Election Volunteer
Worker

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Wia Program Staff S&B

Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B

Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B
Wia Program Staff S&B

Wia Program Staff S&B

Total Wages

$80,382

$79,753
$79,235
$73,325
$72,912

$71,841
$67,047
$66,761
$65,627
$65,371
$63,124
$61,543
$57,744
$55,691
$54,429
$51,392
$51,254
$51,132
$49,921
$49,058
$47,957
$47,908
$43,932
$33,488
$29,815

$11,196

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,741

$44,946
$42,806
$27,785
$28,326

$29,234
$47,143
$19,467
$29,127
$12,563
$37,316
$21,645
$28,811
$17,197
$22,064
$22,074
$20,455
$0
$21,098
$19,270
$21,212
$35,235
$37,101
$9,010
$0

$0



