Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Svcs Supervisor-E	Human Svcs Supervisor-U-E	San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$80,382	\$31,741
Human Svcs Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$79,753	\$44,946
Human Svcs Supervisor-U-E		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$79,235	\$42,806
Job Devel Spec II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$73,325	\$27,785
Job Devel Spec II	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$72,912	\$28,326
Human Svcs Analyst II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$71,841	\$29,234
Job Devel Spec II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$67,047	\$47,143
Employment Services Spec II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$66,761	\$19,467
Employment Services Spec II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$65,627	\$29,127
Job Devel Spec II-U		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$65,371	\$12,563
Employment Services Spec II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$63,124	\$37,316
Employment Services Spec II-U		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$61,543	\$21,645
Public Svcs Specialist		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$57,744	\$28,811
Employment Services Spec II-U		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$55,691	\$17,197
Job Devel Spec II-U	Office Assistant II	San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$54,429	\$22,064
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$51,392	\$22,074
Employment Services Spec II-U		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$51,254	\$20,455
Human Svcs Analyst II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$51,132	\$0
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$49,921	\$21,098
Employment Services Spec II-U		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$49,058	\$19,270
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$47,957	\$21,212
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$47,908	\$35,235
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$43,932	\$37,101
Public Svcs Specialist		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$33,488	\$9,010
Human Svcs Analyst II	Election Volunteer Worker	San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$29,815	\$0
Office Assistant Summer Intern		San Mateo County	Wia Program Staff S&B	\$11,196	\$0